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RETAIL ESTATES S.A.

ISIN: BE0003720340

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:21

Price
64.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

64.20 EUR
64.90 EUR
63.80 EUR
64.10 EUR
64.233825 EUR
8,535
548,236.00

157

1
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WKN: 372034
20.00
0.31% (0.20)
a0.00 o
BE0003720340
RET 70.00
Euronext Brussels
EUR
Financial 60.00
Stock
946 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX 50.00
63.80 EUR (46) 40.00
64.90 EUR (67)

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11

on market
Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003720340-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003720340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003720340&ID_NOTATION=29317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003720340&ID_NOTATION=29317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b80e4e4f69b1e59910b58560028730b68bfd05672c9e8cb6a3a59355f520bb48&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cae6b4880704d5c88&time=1721234492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1f5860ad7e2c1327cebae2515aad4383563384e0cda57da1ee24a495795d378&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d098579c8fe9f606&time=1721234492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e9c2f9aa653d8a41c8f014ac1b7c25a0274ee88db3d6dadd9b9034cef564b84&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ade233d43ac72fb45&time=1721234492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e335ac69090f857efe402ce14b7e08f0c314691cd08f6610374c06811273d4e4&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4b9cf11196ff7b9e&time=1721234492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf8947dbaf069769ccb24540e210c22d195394377c119432d7dba0bdc9666e7&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a0e823495a15154a&time=1721234492&tool=RSC

RETAIL ESTATES S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:21

Price
64.30 EUR

Difference (] 0.31% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003720340
Symbol RET
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 946 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.80 EUR (46)
Ask (Ask size) 64.90 EUR (67)
Open 64.20 EUR
High 64.90 EUR
Low 63.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 64.10 EUR
VWAP 64.233825 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,535
Trading volume 548,236.00
Number of trades 157
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.72% +8.61% -12.28%
Perf (abs.) +1.70 +5.10 -9.00
Beta 0.71 0.62 0.77
Volatility 20.95 21.75 24.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RETAIL ESTATES S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:33
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20
07/16

FINRA other OTC Issues - -

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Price

63.50 EUR

72.10 EUR

64.40 EUR

64.30 EUR

64.14 EUR (6,214)
63.48 EUR (10,367)
64.41 EUR (10,148)
61.45 EUR (10,353)

71.90 EUR (2024/05/27)

58.10 EUR (2024/02/15)

71.90 EUR (2024/05/27)

53.90 EUR (2023/09/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 -
0.55 157
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190621585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190621585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397000136

RETAIL ESTATES S.A.

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 63.80 EUR 0.00 3
07/16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087130

RETAIL ESTATES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

R
Vi

Contact Details

RETAIL ESTATES NV

Industrielaan 6 - 1740 Ternat
Telefon: +32-2-568-10-20

Fax: +32-2-581-09-42

E-mail: info@retailestates.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: RETAIL ESTATES

S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Retail Estates NV engages in the investment of retail properties. It operates through the
Belgium and the Netherlands geographical segments. The company was founded on July
12, 1988 and is headquartered in Ternat, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Jan De Nys Chairman of Managing

Board
Kara De Member of Executive
Smet Committee

Board of directors

Paul Jozef Julien
Borghgraef

Ann Gaeremynck
Dirk Vanderschrick
Kara de Smet

Leen van den Neste
Michel van Geyte

René Annaert

Victor Johan Alfons
Ragoen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@retailestates.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003720340-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003720340
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